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Faculty of economics

Degree in Business Administration and Management (Valencia)
Name
Introduction to business management
Strategic management
International business management
Financial accounting
Financial statements analysis
Cost accounting
Marketing
Marketing strategy
Fundamentals of marketing research
Financial mathematics
Investment theory
Theory of finance
Introductory economics
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics
Economic and business history
Commercial law |
Economics of the EU and international institutions
The Spanish and Valencian economies
Mathematics |
Mathematics |l
Basic Statistics
Introduction to statistical inference
Econometrics
Company establishment and entrepreneurship
Corporate strategies
Operational management: decisions and resources
Consumer behavior
Marketing communication
Commercial distribution
Accounting for business combinations
Strategic management of human resources

Degree in Business Administration and Management (Ontinyent)
Module Name
35795 Introduction to business management

35796 Strategic management
35797 International business management
35798 Financial accounting
35799 Financial statements analysis
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Module
36102
36103
36104
36105
36106
36107
36108
36109
36110
36111
36112
36113
36114
36115
36117
36118
36119

Cost accounting
Marketing
Marketing strategy
Fundamentals of marketing research
Financial mathematics
Investment theory
Theory of finance
Introductory economics
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics
Economic and business history
Commercial law |
Economics of the EU and international institutions
The Spanish and Valencian economies

Mathematics |
Mathematics |l

Basic Statistics

Introduction to statistical inference
Econometrics
Company establishment and entrepreneurship
Corporate strategies
Strategic management of human resources

Degree in Economics

http://goo.gl/ATmdYb
Name
Introduction to law
Introduction economics |
Introduction economics I
Foundations of business management
Introduction to financial accounting
Statistics |
World economic history
Mathematics |
Mathematics |l
Econometrics |
Econometrics Il
International economics

Economy of the European Union
Spanish economy
Public sector economics |

Public sector economics |l
Finance
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Macroeconomics |
Macroeconomics |l
Dynamic macroeconomics
Microeconomics |
Microeconomics |l
Game theory and strategic behavior
Strategic management
Statistics |l
Industrial organization
Applied industrial economics

Degree in Finance and Accounting (Valencia and Ontinyent)

http://goo.gl/QW2co0
Module Name

35926 Principles of economics [microeconomics)
35927 Principles of economics (macroeconomics)
35928 Foundations of business management
35929 Financial accounting |

35930 Economic history

35931 Mercantile law

35932 Mathematics |

35933 Mathematics |l

35934 Statistics |

35954 Accounting for business combinations
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Degree in International Business

http://goo.gl/cL9fCd
Module Name
35874 Business English |
35875 Business English I
35876 Business English lI

(02}

35877 Introduction to economics
35878 Microeconomics

35879 International economics
35880 Macroeconomics

35881 Economy of the EU

35882 Mathematics

35883 Financial mathematics
35884 Introduction to business management

35885 Introduction to financial accounting
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35886 Commercial management
35887 Statistics
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Sy Peterhead

Quantitative technigues for business
Management accounting
Financial statements analysis
Strategic management
International business management
Financial management
International finance

International financial markets
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International marketing

N
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International business law
International taxation
Geopolitics and globalization
Cross Cultural Management
Learning instruments and techniques
Change and innovation management
Market research
Consumer behavior
Foreign trade
International accounting
Accounting for international groups
Instruments and operations for financial markets
Financial risk management
International financial management
Corporate finance
International business valuation
International macroeconomics

Applied industrial economics
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International negotiation

Degree in Tourism

http://goo.gl/wPoKnQ
Module Name
35105 Communication in the English language for tourism |
35119 Communication in the English language for tourism Il
35120 Communication in the English language for tourism lIl

35130 Intercultural communication in the English language for tourism

Engidish C hannel




Double Degree in Tourism and Business Management and Administration

http://goo.gl/2Tt0OT3
Name
Communication in the English language for tourism |
Communication in the English language for tourism |I
Introduction to business management
Financial accounting
Strategic management
Introductory economics
Microeconomics
Mathematics |
Basic Statistics
Cost accounting
Introduction to statistical inference
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Master’s Degree in Economics

Name
Quantitative methods
Econometrics
Macroeconomics
Microeconomics
Applied industrial economics
Game theory and economics of information
Industrial economics
Monetary and financial intregration
International trade theory
International macroeconomics
Macroeconometrics

Microeconometrics
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Transport economics
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Master’s final project

Master’s Degree in International Business Management

http://goo.gl/V1s0U4
Module Name
40068 Global business planning
40069 Global marketing strategies
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40070 Global strategic analysis
40071 Service marketing and management
40072 International marketing research
40073 Master’s final project
42058 International module
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Module
42977

Faculty of Law

Module
35849

[\Y; [o]o [V][=]
35198
35199
35200
35201
35202
35203
35205
35206
35207
35209
35210
35211
35215
35216
35217
35218
35221
35222
35223
35226
35227

Management of human resources in global contexts
International finance
International business law
International marketing communication

International distribution and logistics

Master’s Degree in Tourism Management and Planning

Name
Professional communication in English for tourism

Degree in Business Administration and Management

http://goo.gl/h9w3SH
Name
Accounting for business combinations

Degree in Law

http://goo.gl/B68mYg
Name
Civil Law |
Constitutional Law |
Theory of law
History of Law
Palitical Economy
Roman Law
Basic technical and legal skills
Legal Institutions of the EU
Civil Law Il
Civil Law IV
Administrative Law |
Administrative Law I
Criminal Law |
Criminal Law Il
International public law
Constitutional Law |l
Labor Law |
Labor Law |l
Financial and tributary law |
International private law
Philosophy of Law
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Module
35198
35199
35200
35201
35202
35203
35205
35206
35207
35209
35210
35211
35215
35216
35217
35218
35221
35222
35223
35226
35227

Module
35198
35199
35200
35201
35202
35203
35205
35207
35209

Competition Law
International commercial law

Nacionality and immigration

Human rights

Double degree in Law + Criminology

http://goo.gl/AvgY4i
Name
Civil Law |
Constitutional Law |
Theory of law
History of Law
Political Economy
Roman Law
Basic technical and legal skills
Legal Institutions of the EU
Civil Law I
Civil Law IV
Administrative Law |
Administrative Law I
Criminal Law |
Criminal Law Il
International public law
Constitutional Law Il
Labor Law |
Labor Law Il
Financial and tributary law |
International private law
Philosophy of Law

Double degree in Law + Political Sciences and Administration

http://goo.gl/BYyKzy
Name
Civil Law |
Constitutional Law |
Theory of law
History of Law
Palitical Economy
Roman Law
Basic technical and legal skills
Civil Law Il
Civil Law IV
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Administrative Law |
Administrative Law |l
Criminal Law |
Criminal Law I
International public law
Constitutional Law Il
Labor Law |
Labor Law I
Financial and tributary law |
International private law
Philosophy of Law

Master’s Degree in International and European Studies

Name

Acquisition of Cross Competencies of a Linguistic Nature:
Advanced Knowledge of English

Master’s Degree in International Business Management

http://goo.gl/V1s0U4
Name
Global bussiness planning
Global marketing strategies
Global strategic analysis
Service marketing and management
International marketing research
Master’s final project
International module
Management of human resources in global contexts
International finance
International business law

International marketing communication

International distribution and logistics
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Faculty of Language Studies, Translation and Communication
Degree in Catalan Studies

http://goo.gl/EfRRgK
Name

English language |

English language |l

English language llI

English language IV
Introduction to English literature

American Literature 1: from the origins to the 19th century

Literature (2nd language): English

Degree in Classical Philology

http://goo.gl/PnZ2XQ
Module Name
35735 English language |
35737 English language |l
35738 English language llI
35739 English language IV
35740 Introduction to English literature
35741 American Literature 1: from the origins to the 139th century
35790 Literature (2nd language): English

Degree in English Studies

http://goo.gl/iohYnr
Module Name

o

35319 History and culture of English-speaking countries
35324 English language 2

35325 English language 3

35326 English language 4

35327 English language 5

35328 English language 6

35329 English language 7

35330 English language 8

35331 English phonology

35332 English morphology and lexis

35333 Introduction to English literature
35334 Practical criticism applied to English literature
35335 English theatre from the 19th to the 21st centuries
35336 English narrative in the 20th and 21st centuries
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Module
35735
35737
35738
35739
35740
35741
35790

Module
33396

English poetry in the 20th and 21st centuries
Nineteenth-century English literature
English literature in the 17th and 18th centuries
Medieval and 16th century English literature
American literature |: from the origins to the 19th century
American literature Il: from the 19th to the 21st centuries
General translation in English
Translation of English literary and audio-visual
English for specific purposes
Work placements
English syntax
Acquisition and teaching of English as a foreign language
History of the English language
Discourse analysis in English
Monographic course in English literature
Monographic course in American literature
End-of-grade Project in English Studies
Philosophical thought in English-speaking countries
English language |
Monographic course in English linguistics

Degree in Hispanic Studies

http://goo.gl/pK84pr
Name

English language |
English language |l
English language lll
English language IV
Introduction to English literature
American Literature 1: from the origins to the 19th century
Literature (2nd language): English

Degree in Journalism

http://goo.gl/WMEMHP
Name
Professional English for Journalists

Degree in Modern Languages and Literatures

http://goo.gl/ mBLFwWT
Name
English language |
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Sy Peterhead
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English language |l
English language llI
English language IV
Introduction to English literature
American Literature 1: from the origins to the 139th century
Literature (2nd language): English

Degree in Translation and Interlinguistic Mediation: German

http://goo.gl/L9uMgN
Name

General translation English / Spanish-Catalan I
General translation English / Spanish-Catalan
General translation English 3/Spanish-Catalan

English language |

English language |l

English language llI

English language IV

Degree in Translation and Interlinguistic Mediation: English

http://goo.gl/ng0c68
Name

o

English language 2
English language 3
English language 4
English language 5
English language 6
General translation English / Spanish-Catalan
General translation English / Spanish-Catalan I
General inverse translation Spanish-Catalan / English
Specialized translation English /Spanish-Catalan 1
Specialized translation English/Spanish-Catalan 2
Specialized translation English / Spanish-Catalan 3

O 0000 0c00c00;o06b0o;gO0o;o,m

Interpretation techniques and practices English/ Spanish-Catalan
/l

Interpretation techniques and practices English/
Spanish-Catalan 2

Interpretation techniques and practices English/
Spanish-Catalan 2

English language |
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Degree in Translation and Interlinguistic Mediation: French

http://goo.gl/ MZjNwT
Name

General translation English / Spanish-Catalan
General translation English / Spanish-Catalan |l
General translation English 3/ Spanish-Catalan

English language |

English language |l

English language lll

English language IV

Master’s Degree in Advanced English Studies

http://goo.gl/OTXDbj
Module Name

(O8]

44224 Intercultural communication

44225 Applied corpus linguistics

44226 Editing English literary text

44227 Literature, art and performance in Anglophone cultures
44228 Shapes of hope: utopian and dystopian fiction
44229 Translation of specialized texts

44230 Research methods and resources: Language and Linguistics
44231 Communication in specialized domains

44234 Discourse in the media

44235 Interpersonal communication across genres
44236 Master’s final project

44237 Writing and presenting an academic paper

44238 Research methods in English literary studies

44241 Second language acqwsmlqn: qur‘rent theories and their
application

44244  North-American fiction of resistance: history, memory and trauma

44245 Film and literature in Anglophone cultures

44246 Translating and adapting English literary texts: Ideclogy, culture
and power

44377 Discourse analysis and social inequality

3
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School of Engineering

Module
34687

Module

42601

42605
42606
42607
42608
42718
42719
42721
42722
42723
42724
42727
42728
42729

Degree in Computer Engineering

http://goo.gl/o0bS7a9
Name
Computer Science |l

Degree in Multimedia Engineering

http://goo.gl/4YVWQAT
Name
Computer Science |l

Degree in Telematics Engineering

http://goo.gl/039p3T
Name

Data transmission

Master’s Degree in Advanced Sciences of Modern Telecommunications

http://goo.gl/gaYlkc
Name

Advanced optimisation techniques for communication
and signal processing

Research methodologies
Information theory
Digital communication theory
Advanced stochastic processes for engineers
Advanced Signal Processing for. Communications
Advanced wireless communication and mobility
Networks and advanced communication protocols
Design and implementation of wireless sensor networks
Mobile communication networks
Multimedia communication and systems
Antennas and RF systems for communication
Research seminars
Master’s final project
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Master’s Degree in Telecommunications Engineering

http://goo.gl/VYg6Cq
Name

Advanced signal processing for communications

Multimedia systems and commmunications
Advanced communication netwaorks and protocols

Digital communication theory
Advanced Wireless communications and mobility
Maobile communication networks
RF communication systems and antennas

Faculty of Medicine and Odontology
Degree in Medicine

http://goo.gl/xsdS01
Module Name
34440 General anatomy
34441 Anatomy of apparatus and systems
34442 Embryology
34443 General histology
34444 Special histology
34445 Neuroanatomy
34446 Biology
34447 Biochemistry and molecular biology
34448 Biochemical involvement and clinical biochemistry
34449 General physiology
34450 Medical physiology |
34451 Medical physiology I
34452 Medical physiology Il
34453 Medical psychology
34454 Statistics
34455 Communication
34456 University, health and society
34457 Medical ethics
34458 Epidemiology and preventative medicine
34459 Legal medicine and public health
34460 History of medicine and documentation
34461 Diagnostic and surgical therapy procedures
34462 General radiology
34463 Clinical radiology, physical medicine and rehabilitation
34464 Medical microbiology and parasitology
34465 General pharmacology of organs and systems
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General phatological anatomy
Special pathological anatomy
Clinical pharmacology
General pathology and semiology
Primary care and geriatry
Psychiatrics
Casualties, medical emergencies and clinical toxicology
Oncology and medical genetics
Immunology and immunopathology
Hematology
Endocrinology and nutrition |
Endocrinology and nutrition |l
Pathology of the circulatory system
Nephrology and urology
Pathology of the respiratory system
Pathology of the digestive system
Pathology of the locomotor system
Pathology of the nervous system
Ophthalmology
Otorhinolaryngology
Dermataology
Pediatrics |
Pediatrics I
Obstetrics and gynecology
Health planning and clinical administration

Faculty of Nursing and Chiropody

Module
34396

Module
34361

Degree in Nursing

http://goo.gl/shtddD
Name
English for health sciences

Degree in Podiatry

Name
English

Em g lisis
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Faculty of Pharmacy
Degree in Pharmacy

http://goo.gl/ZvcSIW
Module Name
34060 General Chemistry
34061 Inorganic Chemistry
34062 Organic Chemistry
34063 Physical Chemistry
34064 Chemical Analysis
34065 Instrumental Techniques
34066 Pharmaceutical Chemistry
34068 Biochemistry |
34070 Physiclogy |
34071 Physiology |l
34072 Pharmaceutical Management and Planning
34077 Biochemistry Il
34078 Micraobiology
34079 Pharmacognosy
34080 Parasitology
34081 Biopharmacy and Pharmacokinetics
34082 Pharmaceutical Technology |
34083 Toxicology
34084 Pharmaceutical Technology I
34085 Physiopathology
34087 Pharmacology |
34088 Pharmacology |l
34089 Microbiological and Parasitological Analyses
34090 Clinical Biochemistry and Hematology
34091 Public Health
34106 General Biology
34107 Plant Physiology
34108 Physics
34109 Nutrition and Food Science
34110 Clinical Nutrition
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Double Degree in Pharmacy and Human Nutrition and Dietetics

http://goo.gl/ZsA7iz
Module Name
34060 General Chemistry
34061 Inorganic Chemistry
34062 Organic Chemistry
34063 Physical Chemistry
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Chemical Analysis
Instrumental Techniques
Pharmaceutical Chemistry
Biochemistry |
Physiology |
Physiology I
Pharmaceutical Management and Planning
Biochemistry |l
Microbiology
Pharmacognosy
Parasitology
Biopharmacy and Pharmacokinetics
Pharmaceutical Technology |
Pharmaceutical Technology
Physiopathology
Pharmacology |
Pharmacology Il
Microbiological and Parasitological Analyses
Clinical Biochemistry and Hematology
Public Health
General Biology
Plant Physiology
Physics

Faculty of Teacher Training

[\Y; [o]s [V][:]
33598
33599
33620
33680

\Y, [o]s [V][=]
33598
33599
33620
33646
33652

Degree in Preschool Education (Valencia and Ontinyent)

http://goo.gl/4CVX1R
Name
Psychology of Development
Psychology of Education
Natural Sciences for Teachers
Foreign Language for Teachers: English

Degree in Primary School Education

http://goo.gl/tsoGED
Name
Psychology of Development
Psychology of Education
Natural Sciences for Teachers
Music Teaching at Primary School
Science Teaching: Matter, Energy and Machines

Em g lisis
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Teaching Science: Environment, Biodiversity and Health
Foreign Language |: English
Culture of Foreign Language Teaching: English
Foreign Language Teaching |: English
Foreign Language II: English
Foreign Language Teaching lI: English
Foreign Language for Teachers: English

Faculty of Philosophy and Educational Sciences

Degree in Social Education

Module Name
33485 Youth Cultures and Areas of Educational Experience

Postgraduate service

Master’s Degree in Secondary Education Teaching

Module Name

40495 Society, family and education

Complements for disciplinary instruction of the specialty of foreign

40514
languages

40515 Learning and teaching foreign languages

Teaching Innovation and introduction to educational research in

40516 the specialty of foreign languages

Faculty of Psychology
Degree in Psychology

http://goo.gl/h2PbtY
Name
Fundamentals of Psychobiology
Life Cycle Psychology |
Life Cycle Psychology I
Sacial Psychology |
Social Psychology |l
Perception and Attention
Learning Psychology
Physiological Psychology |
Psychological Evaluation
Motivational and Emational Psychology

0O oooooooom
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33307 Psychology of Memary

33308 Personality and Individual Differences
33309 Sacial Psychology of Waork

33310 Physiological Psychology I

33311 Psychometrics

33312 Developmental Disorders and Learning Difficulties
33313 Psychology of Education and Instruction
33314 School Psychology

33315 Psychology of Social and Community Intervention
33316 Organizational Psychology

33317 History of Psychology, Science and Profession
33318 Deontology and Values of Equality in Psychology
33319 Psychopathology

33320 Intervention and Psychological Treatment
33321 Research Design in Psychology
33324 Psychoendocrinology

33325 Psychopharmacology

33350 Psychology of Thought

33351 Psychology of Language

36244 Statistics |

36245 Statistics |l

Master’s Degree in Psychology of Work, Organizations and Human Resources (Erasmus Mundus)

http://goo.gl/HrZBsu
Module Name ECTS
40458 Orientation course
40459 Advanced course in work psychology
40460 Psychology of health and quality work life
40461 Organizational psychology and organizational behavior
40462 Organizational structure and processes
40463 Fundamentals of human resources psychology

N

Psychological assessment and guidance in human resources
management

40465 Research and multivariate analysis in WWOP

40466 Research and master thesis Il

40467 Research and master thesis |

40464

B BT D B D EEE D
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40469 Complementary instruction course |l
40470 Complementary instruction course |lI
40472 Intervention in work psychology

Intervention in organizations. Organizational change and

40473 development

40474 Psychosocial intervention in human resources. Development
40475 Basic intervention methods and evaluation
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Research and Master Thesis |l
Methodology. Master Thesis
Work placement
Professional report
Psychology Human Resources
Organizational Psychology

Double degree

Double Degree in Law and Business Management and Administration

http://goo.gl/IT4gu3
Module Name
35198 Civil Law |
35199 Constitutional Law |
35200 Theory of law
35201 History of Law
35203 Roman Law
35205 Basic technical and legal skills
35206 Legal Institutions of the EU
35207 Civil Law Il
35209 Civil Law IV
35210 Administrative Law |
35211 Administrative Law I
35215 Criminal Law |
35216 Criminal Law I
35217 International public law
35218 Constitutional Law |l
35221 Labour Law |
35222 Labour Law Il
35223 Financial and tributary law |
35226 International private law
35227 Philosophy of Law
35795 Introduction to business management
35796 Strategic management
35797 International business management
35798 Financial accounting
35799 Financial statements analysis
35800 Cost accounting
35801 Marketing
35802 Marketing strategy
35803 Fundamentals of marketing research
35804 Financial mathematics
35805 Investment theory
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Theory of finance
Introductory economics
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics
Economics of the EU and international institutions
The Spanish and valencian economies
Mathematics |
Basic Statistics
Introduction to statistical inference
Econometrics
Accounting for business combinations
Strategic management of human resources
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Faculty of Chemistry

Degree in Chemistry

Module Name
34215 Applied instrumental analysis laboratory (in English)

34218 Computational chemistry

Master’s Degree in Nanoscience and Nanotechnology (2049)

http://goo.gl/PlugpG
Name

Use of supramolecular chemistry in the preparation of
nanostructures and nanomaterial

Electronics and molecular magnetism: basic concepts, main
advances and applications

Current issues in nanoscience and molecular nanotechnology
Master’s Final Project

Master’s Degree in Nanoscience and Nanotechnology (2208)

Module Name

Introduction to the Master’s degree in nanoscience and

al nanotechnology : basic concepts

44418 Fundamentals of nanoscience

44419 Physical characterisation technigues

44420 Physical nanomanufacturing techniques

44421 Basic concepts of supramolecular chemistry

, «nouth
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Molecular nanomaterials: Methods of preparation,
properties and applications

Use of supramaolecular chemistry for the preparation of
nanostructures and nanomaterials
Molecular electronics
Nanomagnetism and molecular spintronics
Current issues in nanoscience and molecular nanotechnology
Master’s final project

Master’s Degree in Theoretical Chemistry and Computational Modelling

http://goo.gl/wUJjGj
Module Name

o1

43994 European language

43995 Advanced theory of electronic structure and condensed matter
43996 Advanced computational techniques

43997 Chemical and molecular dynamics and computer modelling
43998 Applications

43999 Further study of methods of theoretical chemistry
44000 Dynamics of chemical reactions

44001 Excited states

44002 Solids

44003 Linux and linux for management

44004 Laboratory of applied theoretical chemistry
44005 Lasers

44006 Computational biochemistry

44007 Master’s final project

43988 Computational techniques and numerical calculus
43989 Statistical mechanics and applications in simulation
43990 Symmetry of atoms, molecules and solids

43991 Computational techniques and numerical calculation
43992 Methods of theoretical chemistry |

43993 Methods of theoretical chemistry |l

o o oo o oo 0o 0 oo o
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Master’s Degree in Theoretical Chemistry and Computational Modelling (Erasmus Mundus)

http://goo.gl/ TMTsxz
Module Name
43988 Computational technigues and numerical calculus
43989 Statistical mechanics and applications in simulation
43990 Symmetry of atoms, molecules and solids
43991 Computational technigues and numerical calculation

, «nouth
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Methods of thearetical chemistry |
Methods of theoretical chemistry |l
European language
Advanced theory of electronic structure and condensed matter
Advanced computational techniques
Chemical and molecular dynamics and computer modelling
Applications
Further study of methods of theoretical chemistry
Dynamics of chemical reactions
Excited states
Solids
Linux and linux for management
Laboratory of applied theoretical chemistry
Lasers
Computational biochemistry
Master’s final project

Further training:

[\Y; [o]o [U][]
44132
44133
44134

Name

Levelling in Chemistry
Levelling in Physics
Levelling in Mathematics

Faculty of Biological Sciences

Module
44296
44297
44302
44312

Master’s Degree in Applied Paleontology

http://goo.gl/F2w09H
Name
Biostratigraphy
Laboratory techniques and analytical methods in paleontology
Sedimentary environments and fossil record
Palaeodiversity and evolution of vertebrates
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